
 

HandsOn Tomorrow Schedule 

San Francisco  |  July 23 - August 4, 2018 
Thank you to our awesome community partners  

hosting our HandsOn Tomorrow youth leaders!  
 

 
 

 

Monday, July 23 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Tuesday, July 24 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Wednesday, July 25 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Thursday, July 26 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Friday, July 27 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Project Open Hand 

730 Polk Street 
San Francisco, CA 94303 

St. Anthony 

Foundation 

150 Golden Gate Ave. 
SF, CA 94102 

Boys & Girls Club 

Visitacion Valley Clubhouse 

251 Leland Avenue 
San Francisco, CA 94134 

Monday, July 30 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Tuesday, July 31 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Wednesday, August 1 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Thurs., August 2 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Friday, August 3 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Root Division 

1131 Mission Street 
San Francisco, CA 94103 

St. Anthony 

Foundation 

150 Golden Gate Ave. 
SF, CA 94102 

Literacy for 

Environmental 

Justice 

1150 Carroll Avenue 
San Francisco, CA 94124 

 
 

 

Saturday, August 4    |    9:30am-1:30pm 

St. Anthony Foundation 

150 Golden Gate Ave. 
San Francisco, CA 94102 
 

Join our HandsOn Tomorrow Youth Leaders for their capstone 
volunteering project helping our friends at St. Anthony 
Foundation. Friends and Family are encouraged to attend! 
 

> > > Register today at tinyurl.com/SFHoT84 
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